GOVERNMENT OF THE PUNJAB
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
GADDAFI STADIUM, LAHORE

Job Application Form Bictuce 1
(Environment Protection Department) Affix your recent

Eligibility Criteria: (s your reply is yes to A,B& C below, then please proceed further). Passport Size color
A. Is your age according to the Prescribed Age as on closing date? | YES NO photograph
B. Do you have the relevant experience required for the post? YES NO
C. Do you have the relevant qualification of the post mentioned in | YES NO
advertisement?

1) Application for the Post:

2) Name of Applicant:

(Name in block letters)

Father’s Name:

Date of Birth: Age (on closing date):

CNIC No:

Contact No: Email:

Postal Address:

3) Academic Qualification

Certificate / . Specialization / . Obtained Marks
Degree Level Tie Major Subject | FoSSINGYear | copa ) Grade | 1Ot Marks
Matric
(10 Years)

Intermediate
(12 Years)

Bachelor
(14 Years)

Bachelor (Hons.)
/ Master
(16 Years)

MS/M.Phil.
(18 Years)

Ph.D.
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4) Employment Record / Experience:

Sr. No. Organization / Employer Name (Please Job Title Job Duration
write the most recent first) Ero To

1

2

3

4

Total Job Experience in Relevant Field as on closing date of application:

5) Training/courses/Attended Etc
Year Year i
S Diploma / Certification Ins_tltutt_a / Marks / Grade
No. From To University
01
02
03
04
05
6) Additional Expertise:
7) Hafiz-e-Quran: Yes NO
8) (i) Areyou a Government Servant and applying through proper channel : | ygg NO
(ii) NOC Attached ? Yes NO
(iii)  Status:
9) Driving License information:
(i) Do you have valid Driving Licence:| Yes NO

(i) Issuing Authority:
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(iii) Type:

(iv) Expiry Date:

10) Domicile District:

11) Undertaking by the Applicant:

I , SIDIW of do hereby declare that |
have read and understood the instructions and conditions of the post, and | have
filled-up the application form as per instructions and attached the relevant
documents/experience certificates, as desired. In case of any information contained
herein is found at any stage to be missing,untrue,false or forged, my candidature
can be cancelled at any stage( even after employment, if so revealed later), and |
shall be liable to be proceeded upon legal action.

Date: Candidate’s Signature & thumb Impression

Picture 2

Affix your recent
Passport Size color
photograph

Page 3 of 3




